Posto Dorsal
1 64
2 195
3 722
4 723
5 725
6 724
7 731
8 161
9 730
10 193
11 199
12 191
13 729
14 738
15 734
16 726
17 735
18 741
19 728

X CARREIRA XOVENES ATLETAS O PORRINO

PITUFAS FEMININA

Nome e apelidos

PEREZ SOUSA, MAIA

PAZ EXPOSITO, IRIA

PEREZ BOENTE, CARMEN
VICENTE NUNEZ, MARA
GONZALEZ PINEDA, CANDELA
BORJE AROS, ALBA

MENDEZ ABONJO, CIES
ROMERO PEREIRA, CLAUDIA
FONTENLA ALONSO, ELENA
GONZALEZ CUBEIRA, CARLOTA
CARBALLEIRA CALVO, XAVI
GONZALEZ RIO, AITANA
COSTAS CAMPO, UXIA
RIVEIRO GONZALEZ, SARA
COSTAS PAIS, OLIVIA

CONS, LOLA

SENDIN VILASO, SOFIA
BENAVIDES FRAGA, ANIA

LOMBA JORQUERA, MAIA

domingo, 01 de marzo de 2015

01 - MARZO - 2015

Ano

15/05/2011
08/10/2010
14/07/2010
25/07/2010
31/08/2010
12/08/2010
01/03/2011
09/06/2011
19/02/2011
13/07/2011
14/06/2011
19/04/2011
10/02/2011
18/12/2011
28/07/2011
01/01/2011
18/08/2011
30/04/2012

06/02/2011

Club Licenza

CLUB ATLETISMO PORRINO
INDEPENDENTE

COMESANA SPORTING CLUB
COLEXIO HERMANOS QUIROGA
COLEXIO HERMANOS QUIROGA
CEIP N22 TUI

INDEPENDENTE
INDEPENDENTE

CEIP N22 TUI

INDEPENDENTE
INDEPENDENTE
INDEPENDENTE
INDEPENDENTE

CEIP N22 TUI

COMESANA SPORTING CLUB
COLEXIO ESCULTOR ACUNA
COLEXIO HERMANOS QUIROGA
INDEPENDENTE

INDEPENDENTE

Paginaldel

Tempo



